
 
 

预登记大买家精选名单 
 
 

 

展会咨询： 

张先生  电话 Tel:（+8620）89899608    邮箱 E-mail: zhangyu@jinhanfair.com 

高小姐  电话 Tel:（+8620）89899616    邮箱 E-mail: coco88@jinhanfair.com 

曾先生  电话 Tel:（+8620）89899601    邮箱 E-mail: tam@jinhanfair.com 

黄小姐  电话 Tel:（+8620）89899615    邮箱 E-mail: huangsimin@jinhanfair.com 
 

公司名称 公司网址 

AEON CO.,LTD www.aeon.info 

Transomnia www.transomnia.com/ 

2XL Furniture & Home Decor  www.2xlme.com/ 

Absolute Life Style www.alhkg.com/ 

Albi Australia www.albi.com.au 

Amazon  www.amazoncompany.co.uk 

AM-Design Floristik GmbH www.am-design-gmbh.de 

auchan www.auchan.com 

B&M Retail www.bmstores.co.uk 

B&Q www.diy.com 

Bed Bath and Beyond Inc. www.bedbathandbeyond.co.nz/ 

BIG LOTS www.biglots.com 

BLACHERE ILLUMINATION www.blachere-illumination.co.uk/ 

bloomingdale`s www.bloomingdales.com 

Boltze Gruppe GmbH www.boltze.com 

Burton and Burton www.burtonandburton.com 

C.J. Marketing Ltd www.cjmarketing.com 

CARREFOUR (France) www.carrefour.com/english/homepage/index.jsp  

Casa International N.V.Belgium www.casashops.com 

Cencosud S.A www.cencosud.com/ 

CEPEWA GmbH  www.cepewa.com/ 

Cheap as chips www.cheapaschips.com/ 

Christmas Tree Shops www.christmastreeshops.com 

COACH HOUSE (England) www.coachhouse.com 

Colruyt www.colruytgroup.com 

COOP www.coop.dk 

costco www.costco.com 

Dansk Supermarked Group www.dansksupermarked.com 

DIRK ROSSMANN GMBH www.rossmann.de 

dollar general www.dollargeneral.com 

DOLLAR TREE www.dollartree.net.au 

http://www.transomnia.com/
http://www.2xlme.com/
http://www.alhkg.com/
http://www.bedbathandbeyond.co.nz/
https://www.blachere-illumination.co.uk/
http://www.carrefour.com/english/homepage/index.jsp
http://www.cencosud.com/
http://www.cepewa.com/
http://www.cheapaschips.com/
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Edelman B.V. www.edelman.eu 

Edificio Inditex  www.inditex.cn/  

EL CORTE INGLES www.elcorteingles.es 

Evergreen Enterprises www.myevergreen.com 

FALABELLA www.falabella.com 

Fomax WWW.FOMAX.FR 

giant tiger stores limited www.gianttiger.com 

GLOBUS www.globus.ch 

GOODWILL M&G www.goodwill.be 

GROUPE CASINO www.groupe-casino.fr 

Hallmark Cards (HK) Limited www.hallmark.com/ 

Hill`s Imports Inc. www.hillsimports.com 

Hobby Lobby WWW.HOBBYLOBBY.COM 

HOFF-INTERIEUR GMBH & 

CO.KG www.hoff-interieur.de 

Home Depot Canada www.homedepot.ca 

HOME GOODS. www.tjx.com 

homecentre www.homecentre.com/ae/en/ 

Hong Kong Connections Limited   www.hkconnections.com.hk/ 

Hornbach www.hornbach.com 

Hosley International  www.thehosleystore.com/hs2/ 

Imax Corporation WWW.IMAXCORP.COM 

Inditex  www.inditex.com 

J.C. Penney www.jcpenney.com 

J.J.A. SA www.jja-sa.fr 

John Lewis www.johnlewis.com 

Junction Eighteen Ltd www.junction18.com 

Kirkland’s, Inc. USA www.kirklands.com USA 

Kmart Corporation www.kmartcorp.com 

Kohls Corporation www.kohls.com 

Koopman International www.koopmanint.com 

Li & Fung Sourcing www.lifung.com 

Lifetime Brands Inc. USA www.lifetimebrands.com 

Liverpool www.liverpoolcom.mx 

http://www.inditex.cn/
https://www.hallmark.com/
http://www.homecentre.com/ae/en/
http://www.hkconnections.com.hk/
https://thehosleystore.com/hs2/
http://www.lifung.com/
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lowe`s www.lowes.com 

Manor AG  www.manor.ch/ 

MARKS & SPENCER P.L.C. www.marksandspencer.com 

METRO www.metrogroup.de 

Michaels Stores Inc. www.michaels.com 

michel toys Handels-GmbH WWW.MT-GERMANY.DE 

MIGROS www.migros.ch 

MillyMac Supplies Ltd www.millymac-supplies.myshopify.com/ 

NEXT RETAIL LTD（UK） www.next.co.uk 

NITORI www.nitori.co.jp/en 

Noritex, S.A. www.noritex.com/ 

PIER 1 IMPORTS INC www.pier1.com 

Potpourri Group  www.potpourrigroup.com/ 

Profile Products (Australia)  www.profileproducts.com/ 

Rewe Eurogroup www.rewe.group.com 

Riffelmacher+Weinberger www.riffelmacher.de 

RONA Inc. www.rona.ca 

Ross Stores  www.rossstores.com/ 

ROSSMANN www.rossmann.de 

Sears, Roebuck and Co. www.sears.com 

Sodimac S.A www.sodimac.com/ 

SPOTLIGHT STORES PTY LTD www.spotlight.com.au 

TAKASHIMAYA TRADING 

CO.,LTD. www.takashimaya.co.jp 

TARGET AUSTRALIA www.target.com.au 

TEDI GmBH & Co.KG www.tedi.com/tedi-shop.com 

tesco international sourcing  www.tesco.com 

Test Rite International Co., Ltd www.testritegroup.com 

The Home Depot www.homedepot.com 

The Michaels Companies  www.michaels.com/ 

THE TJX COMPANIES 

INC.(USA) www.tkmaxx.com/www.tjx.com 

Three Hands Corporation USA www.threehands.com 

http://www.manor.ch/
http://www.millymac-supplies.myshopify.com/
http://www.noritex.com/
http://www.potpourrigroup.com/
http://www.profileproducts.com/
https://www.rossstores.com/
http://www.sodimac.com/
http://www.michaels.com/
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TJX Companies Inc  www.tjx.com/index.html  

Trade Point A/S www.tradepoint.dk/ 

Transomnia LTD. www.transomnia.com 

Tuesday Morning www.tuesdaymorning.com 

Two`s Company www.twoscompany.com 

UMA ENTERPRISES INC. www.umainc.com 

Walgreen Co. Usa www.walgreens.com 

WALMART www.wal-mart.com 

WELLMAX TRADING LTD. www.wellmax.com.hk  

WILLIAM SONOMA INC www.westelm.con 

WOOLWORTH GmbH Germany www.woolworth.de 

XXXLutz KG  www.xxxlutz.com/ 

Z Gallerie www.zgallerie.com/ 

ZARA HOME www.zarahome.com 

 

http://www.tjx.com/index.html
http://tradepoint.dk/
http://www.wellmax.com.hk/catalog/contact_us.php
http://www.xxxlutz.com/
http://www.zgallerie.com/

